» AGENDA

Updated 30-08-2023

Friday, 10 November 2023:

* FH Europe Foundation AGM/Board Meeting
* Get together/Networking dinner for all participants

Saturday, 11 November 2023:

* Morning plenary sessions/panel discussions
Lunch break

Afternoon workshops

Free time

Celebratory dinner

Sunday, 12 November 2023:

* Plenary session
e Buffet lunch
* Departures

14.00-16.00
19.00-22.00

9.30-12.30

12.30-13.30
13.30-16.30
16:30-19.00
19.00-23.00

9.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30 -
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